Gesp.

Fahrer

Prufung : 05- Dressur Fahrpf. KI. M - Zweispéanner

Startfolge ab B

Verein

Ko.Nr

Pferdename

0005

0008

0025

0037

0051

0055

0056

Bolten,Frank

Cox,Alfred

Janssen,Hans-Will

May,Andreas

Schwitte,Lars

Wolter,Reiner

Zuchowski,Alexan

der

PSV Reitstall Haus Wiedenau
e.V.

RFV von Driesen
Asperden-Kessel

RFV Rheurdt 1892

FSF Reichshof e.V.

RFV Sudlohn-Oeding e. V.

RFV Gemiind-Schleiden e.V.

FahrSG Westfalen e. V.

0065
0104
0116

0016
0056

0085
0112

0048
0066
0052
0051
0131

0004
0041
0032
0030
0045
0059

0078
0098
0102
0140

0001
0007

Hilka 12
Rambo 501
Rubiana B

Barsony 3
Ficko 2

Mozart 274
Rocket Willy

Emmerson P
lllmann P
Explosiv P
Ewald 7
Valentino 226

Amaretto 252
Dr. Teus
Damico 5
Coenraad
Dusty 832
Fritz 663

Libretto 40
Peter Pan 148
Quintus 139
Wiking 54

Absolut Asterix
Arino 59




